
100 Timed Trials

7-8 Girls/Boys Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 2 Arielle Fraser Lane 1 Takai Estelle
Lane 4 Taree Estelle Lane 3 Cire Wilson
Lane 6 Mahara Bostic Lane 5 Ahmir Johnson

9-10 Girls Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Makiyah Lovelace Lane 2 Autumn Curry
Lane 3 Erin Garner Lane 4 Ava Grantham
Lane 5 Tiana King Lane 6 Siani Fontaine

9-10 Girls Heat 3 Time
Lane 1 Kymani Fuller
Lane 3 Lilly Buchanan
Lane 5 Jahaya Hill
Lane 6 Nyla Burke

9-10 Boys Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Mason Harley Lane 1 Ethan Moore
Lane 3 Prince King Lane 2 Michael Boykin
Lane 5 Cannon Jones Lane 4 Makai Buford
Lane 6 Eli Mascarro Lane 6 Princeton McKinney

11-12 Girls Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Anais Fraser Lane 2 Mina Lovelace
Lane 3 Brianna Mathis Lane 4 Ceyda Sledge
Lane 5 Aaliyah Grantham Lane 6 Malaysia Buford

11-12 Girls Heat 3 Time Heat 4 Time
Lane 1 Camden Curry Lane 2 Niyah Traylor
Lane 3 Malaya Reed Lane 4 Bailee Thomas
Lane 5 Olivia Cater Lane 6 Tianna Hinton

11-12 Boys Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Nathan Rayford Lane 1 Joel Johnson
Lane 3 Kaden Donald Lane 2 Bryson Harley
Lane 5 Aneres Brown Lane 4 Kamron Donald
Lane 6 Aydrien Yap Lane 6 Sevon Jackson
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100 Timed Trials

13-15 Girls Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Anaya Fraser Lane 2 Tosin Awoleye
Lane 3 Anija White Lane 4 Gabby Williams
Lane 5 Shemya Jackson Lane 6 Kamryn Crawford

13-15 Girls Heat 3 Time Heat 4 Time
Lane 1 Taylor Tremble Lane 2 Tylah Bennett
Lane 3 Noelle Broyles Lane 4 Mikaili Boykin
Lane 5 Tamiyah Lovelace Lane 6 Liana Johnson

13-15 Girls Heat 5 Time
Lane 1 Toya Awoleye
Lane 3 Caliyah Davis
Lane 5 Adejianna Ferguson

13-15 Boys Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Keshawn Watkins Lane 2 RaJhaun Robson
Lane 3 Amarion Johnson Lane 4 Dominic Marshall
Lane 5 Treavon Coley Lane 6 Nishan Watson

13-15 Boys Heat 3 Time Heat 4 Time
Lane 1 Jayce Williams Lane 2 Jairus Black
Lane 3 Dabriel Yap Lane 4 Traquan Reed
Lane 5 John Nelson Lane 6 Caleb Curry

13-15 Boys Heat 5 Time
Lane 1 Micah Reed
Lane 3 Uriah Guyton
Lane 5 Sterling Melvin
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400 Timed Trials

7-8 Girls/Boys Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 2 Arielle Fraser Lane 1 Takai Estelle

Lane 4 Taree Estelle Lane 3 Cire Wilson

Lane 6 Mahara Bostic Lane 5 Ahmir Johnson

9-10 Girls Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 2 Tiana King Lane 2 Lilly Buchanan

Lane 3 Ava Grantham Lane 3 Erin Garner

Lane 4 Autumn Curry Lane 4 Jahaya Hill

Lane 5 Nyla Burke Lane 5 Kymani Fuller

Lane 6 Makiyah Lovelace Lane 6 Siani Fontaine

9-10 Boys Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 2 Mason Harley Lane 2 Ethan Moore

Lane 3 Prince King Lane 3 Michael Boykin

Lane 5 Cannon Jones Lane 5 Makai Buford

Lane 6 Eli Mascarro Lane 6 Princeton McKinney

11-12 Girls Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Anais Fraser Lane 1 Malaya Reed

Lane 2 Brianna Mathis Lane 2 Olivia Cater

Lane 3 Mina Lovelace Lane 3 Tianna Hinton

Lane 4 Camden Curry Lane 4 Niyah Traylor

Lane 5 Bailee Thomas Lane 5 Ceyda Sledge

Lane 6 Aaliyah Grantham Lane 6 Malaysia Buford

11-12 Boys Heat 1 Time
Lane 1 Nathan Rayford

Lane 2 Joel Johnson

Lane 3 Aneres Brown

Lane 4 Aydrien Yap

Lane 5 Bryson Harley

Lane 6 Sevon Jackson
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400 Timed Trials

13-15 Girls Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Anaya Fraser Lane 1 Tosin Awoleye

Lane 2 Shemya Jackson Lane 2 Caliyah Davis

Lane 3 Adejianna Ferguson Lane 3 Taylor Tremble

Lane 4 Anija White Lane 4 Kamryn Crawford

Lane 5 Gabby Williams Lane 5 Noelle Broyles

Lane 6 Toya Awoleye Lane 6 Tamiyah Lovelace

13-15 Boys Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time
Lane 1 Keshawn Watkins Lane 1 Ray Robson

Lane 2 Trevon Coley Lane 2 Dabriel Yap

Lane 3 Jayce Williams Lane 3 Dominic Marshall

Lane 4 Nishan Watson Lane 4 Caleb Curry

Lane 5 John Nelson Lane 5 Amarion Johnson

Lane 6 Jairus Black Lane 6 Sterling Melvin
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